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

Stunning sophisticated large contemporary unit finished in 2006 with 9" ceilings located in newest hot area of West Hollywood. Open floor plan with
sleek Italian kitchen with built ins, sub zero refrigerator, stone counter tops and frost cabinets looking out to all the living spaces. Nice out door balcony
space off living room, large enough to have dinner or as another living space. An extra large master with walk in closet with built ins and ensuite bathroom
having double sinks with European fixtures, separate shower and oval free standing tub. Second bedroom opens to living room if desired. Great wall space
throughout for art. Close walk to fab restaurants: Connie and Ted’s, Laurel Hardware, Chateau Marmont or enjoy a meal and movie at the newly enhanced
Sundance Sunset Cinema or a workout at Crunch and pick up your groceries at Trader Joe’s after. Developer says 1816 sq.ft, buyer to make his own
investigation.

Deedee Howard - 424.230.3755 | OFFERED AT $1,050,000

Serving the Luxury Real Estate Market Worldwide TheAgencyRE.com m
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Brokers Open Tuesday September 10th from 11-2pm
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Charming Turnkey Triplex
2 Vacant Units at Close

memmmmmsm 3844 Rosewood Ave

West Hollxwood, CA 90046

Rare Opportunity! Charming triplex in coveted Robertson Shopping District on one of
Weho's prettiest tree-lined streets. 2 Units Delivered Vacant at close. Perfect for Owner/
user with impeccable taste or investor wanting turnkey prop w/zero deferred mainte-

nance. All units have new copper plumbing, new electric, restored wood windows+ unit 2
custom screens, stripped/dipped doors, Ferguson fixtures. All units have their own
washer/dryer, heat and a/c. Main house is 2bd/1ba and features restored hdwd flrs,
restored FPL, eat-in kitchen w/top of line appliances, formal dining room. Private front
patio w/room for barbecue and grassy yard perfect for dogs or play. Unit 2; 1 Bd/1ba
Private gated patio area w/room for outdoor seating and barbeque. French doors,
Hardwood floors, eat-in kitchen, large closets and renovated bathroom. Unit 3: Upstairs
1bd/1ba unit with eat-in kitchen, redone bathroom. Bedroom has wall of custom built-in
closets, drawers and cabinet.

offered at $1,595,000
Skyler Hynes

BRE 01917448

cell (323)423-2120

email SkylerHynes@gmail.com

unit 3

www.RosewoodTriplex.com [R &=

©2013 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a
Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other
sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals
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CONTEST !!! Win a New iPad 2.
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$1,885.000

Tuesday, Sept. 10, 11-2 *** LUNCH SERVED

920 BURRELL ST

CONTEST: Bring your business card, write the price you Ideal Coastal Retreat with Big, Bright, Studio/Guest House

think it will close escrow at, and the closest guess wins a above over-sized double garage & workshop. LUSH grotto
new iPad, or American Express Gift Card of equal value. with fish pond, waterfall and ultra-private spa. Entertainer’s
Only agents who attend are eligible to win. In the event of Dream w ABUNDANT GUEST PARKING.

a tie, the prize will be divided into separate gift cards.

Tom Thompson

310-271-7778
BRC Realty Group
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telesproperties.com

JENNACOOPER

424.202.3279 | jenna.cooper@telesproperties.com

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM
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113 South Larchmont Blvd | Chic and sophisticated, this 3 bedroom plus 2 baths with a pool on Larchmont has been updated for modern living while
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